

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Madison Commerce Park Certified Survey M

City Project Number 53B1877

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4'x4' SAS	2	ea	2000.00	4000.00
Engineering @ 10%				400.00
Total Cost	2		2200.00	4400.00
3'x3' SAS	2	ea	1400.00	2800.00
Engineering @ 10%				280.00
Total Cost	2		1540.00	3080.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>7480.00</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 9/8/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Madison Commerce Park Certified Survey N

City Project Number 53B1877

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
30" RCP + Compaction	41	LF	47.60	1951.60
Engineering @ 10%				195.16
Total Cost	41		52.36	2146.76
27" RCP + Compaction	220	LF	43.60	9592.00
Engineering @ 10%				959.20
Total Cost	220		47.96	10551.20
18" RCP + Compaction	156	LF	34.60	5397.60
Engineering @ 10%				539.76
Total Cost	156		38.06	5937.36
15" RCP + Compaction	13	LF	32.60	423.80
Engineering @ 10%				42.38
Total Cost	13		35.86	466.18
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>19101.50</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
 Date: 4/8/05